HIGHLIGHTS
› NVIDIA Jetson AGX Orin with up to 275 TOPS of AI performance
› CAN, RS-232 and Gigabit Ethernet interfaces
› HDMI 2.0b with up to 8Kp60 resolution
› Rugged design for harsh environments
› Ideal for edge computing & AI inference
› Compact size for easy integration
› Versatile connectivity options

DSBOX-AGX
AGX ORIN INDUSTRIAL BOX PC
x1
x4
SDMMC1
PCIE1
USB2
USBSS0
USBSS1
USB1
GIGABIT
ETHERNET
12-32V DC
ORDERING INFORMATION
DSBOX-AGX-AA DSBOX-AGX Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Orin 32GB
DSBOX-AGX-AA-250 DSBOX-AGX Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Orin 32GB and 250GB SSD
DSBOX-AGX-AA-500 DSBOX-AGX Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Orin 32GB and 500GB SSD
DSBOX-AGX-AA-1000 DSBOX-AGX Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Orin 32GB and 1000GB SSD
DSBOX-AGX-AA-2000 DSBOX-AGX Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Orin 32GB and 2000GB SSD
DSBOX-AGX-AB DSBOX-AGX Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Orin 64GB
DSBOX-AGX-AB-250 DSBOX-AGX Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Orin 64GB and 250GB SSD
DSBOX-AGX-AB-500 DSBOX-AGX Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Orin 64GB and 500GB SSD
DSBOX-AGX-AB-1000 DSBOX-AGX Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Orin 64GB and 1000GB SSD
DSBOX-AGX-AB-2000 DSBOX-AGX Industrial Box PC with Jetson AGX Orin 64GB and 2000GB SSD
BLOCK DIAGRAM
©2023 - Forecr.io | All data is for information purposes only | Subject to change without notice
SDCARD